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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Jeff Marshall          M4549         1/23       37:55    6:06       37:54
2     Joseph Kilzer          M3539         1/25       38:35    6:13       38:33
3     Oscar Casanova         M2024         1/25       38:47    6:13       38:34
4     Jeff Westover          M2024         2/25       38:52    6:16       38:52
5     John Lukes             M2529         1/38       39:26    6:21       39:26
6     Maureen Larsen         F3539         1/45       39:38    6:23       39:36
7     Courtney Drake         M5054         1/19       40:03    6:26       39:54
8     David Reid             M4044         1/29       40:07    6:28       40:06
9     Larry Jones            M4549         2/23       40:32    6:31       40:30
10    Lou Soukup             M5559         1/14       41:14    6:38       41:12
11    Eric Van De Graaff     M4044         2/29       41:36    6:40       41:21
12    Brian Swim             M2529         2/38       41:38    6:42       41:32
13    Walter Miller          M3539         2/25       42:38    6:43       41:44
14    David Stuart           M2024         3/25       42:06    6:45       41:53
15    Kylie Cheetsos         F3034         1/91       42:20    6:48       42:14
16    Andrew Gorham          M2529         3/38       43:03    6:49       42:17
17    Mark Jones             M5559         2/14       42:23    6:49       42:21
18    Robert Butler          M4044         3/29       42:27    6:50       42:23
19    Jim Carder             M5054         2/19       43:21    6:53       42:44
20    Malachi Behrens        M2024         4/25       44:39    7:01       43:32
21    Sarah Fredrickson      F4549         1/32       43:41    7:02       43:38
22    Amanda Lepisto         F2529        1/100       43:47    7:02       43:42
23    Julian Salazar         M2529         4/38       43:49    7:03       43:43
24    Roxi Erickson Olsen    F4549         2/32       43:53    7:04       43:52
25    Leonard Marshall       M3539         3/25       45:53    7:06       44:02
26    Michael Davis          M4044         4/29       44:27    7:07       44:09
27    Nick Durow             M3034         1/36       46:52    7:13       44:45
28    Eric Boucher           M2024         5/25       46:12    7:14       44:52
29    Paul Crisman           M3539         4/25       45:12    7:14       44:54
30    Trevor Larson          M3034         2/36       48:05    7:23       45:47
31    Tanner Pettera         M2529         5/38       46:09    7:23       45:52
32    Patrick McCarville     M2529         6/38       46:15    7:24       45:57
33    Jeff Blue              M5054         3/19       45:58    7:24       45:58
34    Grant Fredrickson      M0119          1/5       46:05    7:25       46:02
35    Jeff King              M4549         3/23       46:20    7:28       46:20
36    Scott Davis            M2024         6/25       47:46    7:28       46:23
37    David Wacker           M5559         3/14       49:20    7:32       46:43
38    James Staven           M4044         5/29       47:11    7:32       46:47
39    Monica Hilger          F2024         1/63       49:34    7:34       46:58
40    Greg Crisman           M6064         1/11       47:21    7:35       47:04
41    Gary Julin             M6064         2/11       47:13    7:36       47:12
42    Erica Sullivan         F2529        2/100       48:11    7:37       47:18
43    Charlene Tenhulzen     F4549         3/32       48:21    7:38       47:23
44    Jennifer Davis         F2529        3/100       48:43    7:39       47:32
45    Paul Graham            M2529         7/38       47:47    7:40       47:35
46    Luke Kothe             M3034         3/36       56:46    7:40       47:38
47    Brody Telfer           M0119          2/5       50:12    7:45       48:07
48    Tim Camp               M4549         4/23       48:49    7:46       48:12
49    Joseph Stewart         M2024         7/25       48:45    7:47       48:22
50    Mike Brosenne          M3034         4/36       49:01    7:49       48:32
51    Faith Davis            F3034         2/91       49:29    7:51       48:41
52    Elizabeth Davis        F3034         3/91       49:29    7:51       48:42
53    Brooke Young           F2024         2/63       59:01    7:52       48:48
54    Brandy Oppliger        F2529        4/100       49:49    7:52       48:53
55    Matt Rasgorshek        M3539         5/25       50:53    7:53       48:54
56    Emma Frerichs          F0119         1/11       50:33    7:53       48:59
57    Sarah Olsen            F2529        5/100       49:12    7:54       49:00
58    Jessica Milius         F2529        6/100       49:49    7:57       49:19
59    Tracy Larson           F2529        7/100       51:38    7:57       49:21
60    Shane Proksel          M2024         8/25       52:03    7:57       49:24
61    James Mabrey           M5054         4/19       50:04    7:59       49:35
62    David Tuma             M5054         5/19       49:42    7:59       49:36
63    Scott Smith            M3034         5/36       58:57    8:00       49:37
64    Nathan Suehl           M2529         8/38       50:50    8:00       49:39
65    Ryan Rummel            M3539         6/25       49:59    8:00       49:40
66    Kari Wilson            F3539         2/45       50:48    8:01       49:45
67    Louis Joens            M2529         9/38       52:40    8:01       49:46
68    Carol Barry            F2529        8/100       53:03    8:02       49:50
69    Jim Kuehn              M4549         5/23       51:51    8:02       49:51
70    Tammy Rensch           F3034         4/91       51:09    8:03       49:57
71    Peter Huggins          M4044         6/29       51:01    8:03       49:57
72    Ryan Larsen            M2024         9/25       51:40    8:04       50:05
73    Bill Sonnleitner       M3034         6/36       57:40    8:05       50:08
74    Aaron Ferrie           M3539         7/25       50:29    8:05       50:10
75    Brenda Ferrie          F3034         5/91       50:29    8:05       50:10
76    Ron Olsen              M6064         3/11       50:12    8:05       50:10
77    Roberta Jacobson       F4549         4/32       52:38    8:06       50:15
78    Chris Pomerleau        M2529        10/38       57:40    8:08       50:29
79    Brian Lamb             M4044         7/29       52:34    8:08       50:29
80    Megan Schuster         F2024         3/63       51:56    8:09       50:36
81    Sarah Black-Larson     F2529        9/100       53:04    8:11       50:45
82    Bret Harrell           M2024        10/25       50:59    8:11       50:46
83    Kyle Hansen            M0119          3/5       52:45    8:11       50:47
84    Joe Hartnett           M4044         8/29       52:52    8:12       50:53
85    Carol Smith            F5054         1/14       58:21    8:12       50:55
86    Jediah Kautz           M2024        11/25       52:12    8:12       50:56
87    Steven Jensen          M5559         4/14       58:22    8:13       50:58
88    Cassie Crisman         F3034         6/91       51:19    8:13       50:58
89    Andrew Coleman         M2529        11/38       52:25    8:13       50:59
90    Abby Cheloha           F2529       10/100       52:11    8:16       51:19
91    Tim Carter             M4044         9/29       51:45    8:16       51:21
92    Sean Murphy            M3539         8/25       51:45    8:16       51:22
93    Liza Peralta           F3034         7/91       53:16    8:17       51:23
94    Julie Haman            F3034         8/91       54:20    8:17       51:27
95    Randy Majeski          M5054         6/19       54:51    8:18       51:34
96    Virginia Hardie        F3539         3/45     1:00:00    8:19       51:36
97    Aj Hocevar             M2024        12/25       54:09    8:19       51:38
98    Lori Skupa             F3539         4/45       51:53    8:20       51:43
99    Melanie Shemek         F3034         9/91       53:38    8:20       51:45
100   Becky Bracker          F2529       11/100       53:50    8:21       51:47
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101   Michael Lynne          M6064         4/11       52:09    8:21       51:53
102   Karen Johnson          F2529       12/100       59:51    8:23       52:00
103   James Valleley         M3034         7/36       52:02    8:23       52:02
104   Amber Preston          F3034        10/91       53:01    8:23       52:05
105   Michael Kok            M3034         8/36       53:50    8:24       52:07
106   Kelley Perry           M2024        13/25       53:38    8:25       52:14
107   Bobby Kelley           M3034         9/36       58:06    8:26       52:20
108   Tiff Elam              F3539         5/45       54:44    8:28       52:33
109   Jed Brown              M5054         7/19       54:22    8:28       52:34
110   Michael Humphrey       M4549         6/23       52:44    8:28       52:35
111   Jared Craig            M3034        10/36       54:10    8:29       52:39
112   Katie Zabrocki         F2024         4/63       54:05    8:30       52:49
113   Amber Smith            F2024         5/63     1:00:28    8:32       53:02
114   Nick Freyermuth        M2529        12/38       55:44    8:33       53:03
115   Christina Morrison     F2024         6/63       55:34    8:33       53:04
116   Ashley Sitzmann        F2024         7/63       55:34    8:33       53:04
117   Ryan Moore             M3034        11/36       54:33    8:34       53:13
118   Kasey Newman           F2024         8/63       54:37    8:35       53:15
119   K Parriott             F0119         2/11       54:26    8:36       53:22
120   Austin Marsh           M2024        14/25       55:16    8:36       53:24
121   Matt Rude              M2529        13/38       55:09    8:37       53:27
122   Thaddeus Hase          M2529        14/38       55:09    8:37       53:28
123   Dave Steinkroger       M4549         7/23       53:41    8:38       53:33
124   Kevin Rigard           M2024        15/25       53:56    8:38       53:37
125   Justin Crawford        M3034        12/36       54:09    8:39       53:40
126   Jennifer Gilg          F3539         6/45       56:06    8:39       53:42
127   Kelly Gullickson       F2529       13/100       55:38    8:39       53:45
128   Teresa Springer        F3539         7/45       55:16    8:40       53:46
129   Kelsey Zach            F2024         9/63       59:10    8:41       53:56
130   Hillary Crawford       F3034        11/91       54:26    8:42       53:58
131   Angela Albers          F0119         3/11       53:58    8:42       53:58
132   Andrew Hayes           M3539         9/25       55:47    8:43       54:05
133   Paul Wortman           M5054         8/19       57:16    8:43       54:06
134   Mark Zulkoski          M4044        10/29       55:30    8:43       54:10
135   Amanda Arens           F2024        10/63       56:33    8:44       54:15
136   Delayne Havlovic       M3034        13/36     1:06:38    8:46       54:28
137   Pamela Steuter         F3034        12/91       56:03    8:47       54:29
138   Daniel Maybee          M2529        15/38       56:43    8:47       54:30
139   Evan Freyermuth        M2024        16/25       57:18    8:48       54:37
140   Lowell Wallace         M2529        16/38       57:34    8:49       54:42
141   Andrew Werner          M3539        10/25       57:45    8:49       54:47
142   Sheri Paneitz          F4549         5/32       57:03    8:50       54:49
143   Jill Christensen       F3034        13/91       54:51    8:50       54:49
144   Melanie Nielsen        F3034        14/91       56:44    8:51       54:59
145   Kathleen Schulte       F4549         6/32       56:32    8:52       55:02
146   Breck Thrash           M3034        14/36     1:01:56    8:53       55:07
147   Amber Sutton           F2024        11/63       57:02    8:53       55:07
148   Julie Hogan            F3539         8/45       56:28    8:53       55:09
149   Rebecca Berendsen      F2529       14/100       58:00    8:54       55:14
150   Jennifer White         F5054         2/14       55:38    8:55       55:19
151   Emily Reese            F3034        15/91     1:04:19    8:55       55:24
152   Scott McCandless       M3034        15/36       55:49    8:55       55:24
153   Garrett Friesen        M2024        17/25       56:32    8:56       55:25
154   Mike Lodes             M5054         9/19       56:29    8:56       55:26
155   Ryan Flynn             M3034        16/36       58:06    8:56       55:28
156   Betsy Derner           F2024        12/63       56:42    8:56       55:29
157   Janean Griffith        F5054         3/14       56:42    8:56       55:29
158   Chris Boswell          M3034        17/36       57:46    8:56       55:30
159   Alana Pearson          F2529       15/100       58:36    8:57       55:35
160   Joe Kramer             M2529        17/38       57:25    8:57       55:36
161   Paul Ternes            M2529        18/38     1:03:47    8:58       55:38
162   Alyse Herr             F2024        13/63       56:14    8:58       55:41
163   Jennifer Lane          F2529       16/100       58:42    8:58       55:43
164   Shana Young            F3034        16/91       57:36    8:58       55:43
165   Andrew Kelly           M2529        19/38       57:16    8:59       55:48
166   Nancy McConn           F5054         4/14     1:02:00    9:00       55:50
167   Joy Mann               F5559         1/15       56:12    9:00       55:52
168   Kristin Hank           F2529       17/100       56:32    9:00       55:53
169   Susan Sisel            F4044         1/26       56:06    9:00       55:55
170   Justine Zongker        F2024        14/63       57:43    9:01       55:57
171   Patrick Goracke        M3539        11/25       57:36    9:01       55:59
172   Matt Barth             M2024        18/25     1:01:07    9:01       56:00
173   Amy Kebriaei           F2529       18/100       57:51    9:02       56:06
174   Jacob Costello         M2529        20/38       57:56    9:03       56:08
175   Kellie Rush            F3034        17/91       57:56    9:03       56:08
176   Amanda Coughlin        F2024        15/63     1:00:34    9:03       56:12
177   Jennifer Baldwin       F2529       19/100       57:54    9:03       56:13
178   Kate Solberg           F3034        18/91       58:12    9:06       56:27
179   Eric Sutherland        M2529        21/38       58:13    9:07       56:34
180   Tom Bonnichsen         M5054        10/19       57:12    9:07       56:36
181   Jillian Ryan           F2529       20/100       56:44    9:08       56:44
182   Tyler Graber           M2024        19/25       59:07    9:09       56:46
183   Joan Ramsey            F3539         9/45       58:11    9:09       56:48
184   Daniel Albuquerque     M2529        22/38       58:11    9:09       56:48
185   Kari Radke             F2024        16/63       59:23    9:10       56:53
186   Rebecca Stephan        F0119         4/11       57:18    9:10       56:54
187   Lee Austin             M3034        18/36     1:01:21    9:10       56:54
188   Julie Thomson          F0119         5/11       57:18    9:10       56:55
189   Gerard Venteicher      M3539        12/25       59:42    9:10       56:55
190   Monika Venteicher      F3034        19/91       59:45    9:10       56:57
191   Tim Woodbury           M4044        11/29       59:43    9:11       56:58
192   Katie Haworth          F2024        17/63       58:51    9:12       57:06
193   Ken Tinnes             M4044        12/29       58:22    9:12       57:10
194   Jessica Gerken         F2529       21/100       58:34    9:13       57:13
195   Myrddin McHugh         M2529        23/38       59:49    9:14       57:18
196   Dan Stelling           M4549         8/23       59:06    9:14       57:19
197   Christopher Real       M5054        11/19       59:00    9:14       57:20
198   Kathy Fisher           F4044         2/26     1:00:22    9:15       57:28
199   Paul Falkowski         M5559         5/14       59:50    9:16       57:32
200   Mark Anderson          M5559         6/14       59:49    9:16       57:33
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201   Mariana Phipps         F6569          1/2     1:00:09    9:17       57:38
202   Megan Hecker           F2529       22/100       59:48    9:17       57:40
203   Jessica Clark          F2024        18/63       59:03    9:18       57:42
204   Robert Richards        M5054        12/19       58:43    9:18       57:44
205   Cara Stirts            F3034        20/91       59:47    9:18       57:45
206   Shannon Perry          F2529       23/100     1:00:09    9:18       57:46
207   Larri Hunter           F3034        21/91     1:00:08    9:18       57:47
208   Leslie Demar           F2529       24/100       59:58    9:19       57:49
209   Derek Church           M2529        24/38       59:32    9:19       57:51
210   Amanda Fletcher        F2024        19/63       59:16    9:19       57:54
211   Amy Thiel              F3034        22/91     1:00:19    9:20       57:54
212   Marian Holden          F4549         7/32       59:46    9:20       57:55
213   Katie Garrett          F2024        20/63       59:11    9:20       57:56
214   Niki Kinart            F3539        10/45       59:37    9:20       57:59
215   Joan Quinn             F4549         8/32       59:51    9:21       58:05
216   Emmeline Pereira       F2529       25/100       59:27    9:21       58:05
217   Patricia Steele        F4549         9/32     1:00:37    9:21       58:05
218   Valerie Scroggs        F3034        23/91       58:54    9:21       58:06
219   Susan McClaughry       F4549        10/32       59:52    9:21       58:06
220   Jon Heussner           M4549         9/23       58:51    9:23       58:16
221   Jonie Ternes           F2529       26/100     1:06:29    9:24       58:19
222   Melissa Head           F3034        24/91     1:00:06    9:24       58:23
223   Alyssa Snyder          F2024        21/63     1:10:44    9:25       58:26
224   Zeljka Hassler         F3034        25/91       59:47    9:25       58:27
225   Eric Syphers           M3539        13/25     1:08:05    9:26       58:32
226   Melissa Egelhoff       F2529       27/100     1:00:30    9:26       58:35
227   Patty Sertich          F5054         5/14     1:00:21    9:26       58:36
228   Chad Coffman           M3034        19/36     1:00:40    9:27       58:38
229   Nicky Rainbolt         F3034        26/91     1:00:59    9:27       58:39
230   Tigh Buckles           M2529        25/38     1:00:47    9:27       58:40
231   Nick Rosso             M3034        20/36       59:02    9:28       58:45
232   Adrienne Roehrich      F3034        27/91     1:00:43    9:29       58:52
233   Tracie Burton          F3034        28/91       59:15    9:29       58:54
234   Gail Johnston          F4044         3/26       59:44    9:30       58:56
235   Heather Woodford       F3539        11/45     1:01:43    9:30       59:01
236   Jim Swallow            M4044        13/29     1:00:29    9:31       59:04
237   Tomoe Kanaji           F3539        12/45       59:51    9:31       59:07
238   Korrie Crisman         F2529       28/100       59:28    9:31       59:07
239   Kris Sullivan          F4549        11/32     1:01:45    9:31       59:07
240   Lori Kendrick          F4549        12/32     1:03:48    9:31       59:07
241   Kelly Schuknecht       F3034        29/91     1:01:48    9:33       59:17
242   Robin Heussner         F4549        13/32       59:54    9:33       59:19
243   Claire Bergeron        F2024        22/63     1:00:30    9:34       59:23
244   Michelle Orr           F3539        13/45     1:02:08    9:34       59:23
245   Katie Hanson           F3034        30/91     1:02:21    9:34       59:24
246   Brodrick Lothringer    M0119          4/5     1:01:18    9:34       59:25
247   Andrew Tweedy          M4044        14/29     1:08:58    9:34       59:27
248   Sara Schuhardt         F2024        23/63     1:02:15    9:35       59:28
249   Christopher Brown      M3539        14/25     1:03:37    9:36       59:36
250   Tricia Horn            F3539        14/45     1:02:42    9:36       59:36
251   Birgit Larson          F2529       29/100     1:02:13    9:36       59:38
252   Seth Goeken            M2024        20/25     1:00:05    9:37       59:40
253   Stefanie Bolte         F3034        31/91     1:02:14    9:37       59:42
254   Jill Brown             F2529       30/100     1:09:52    9:37       59:42
255   Jodi Niemants          F3539        15/45     1:02:14    9:37       59:42
256   Justin Botts           M2529        26/38     1:02:31    9:37       59:45
257   Karthik Ramachandra    M3034        21/36       59:54    9:38       59:48
258   Michael Larson         M2529        27/38     1:02:48    9:38       59:49
259   Daniela Larson         F3034        32/91     1:02:48    9:38       59:49
260   Penny Niles            F2024        24/63     1:01:12    9:38       59:50
261   Scott Fangman          M3539        15/25     1:02:47    9:38       59:50
262   Amy Panning            F2024        25/63     1:01:12    9:38       59:50
263   Gina Doumis            F4549        14/32     1:00:14    9:39       59:55
264   Jeremy Hammen          M2529        28/38     1:02:01    9:39       59:57
265   Michaela Carlson       F2529       31/100     1:02:01    9:39       59:58
266   Samantha Telleen       F2529       32/100     1:02:01    9:39       59:58
267   Laurie Dutcher         F2024        26/63     1:01:34    9:39       59:58
268   Jeffrey Thompson       M4044        15/29     1:01:10    9:40     1:00:04
269   Mark Evans             M4044        16/29     1:00:11    9:42     1:00:11
270   Traci Scott            F3034        33/91     1:03:11    9:42     1:00:11
271   Rebecca Swenson        F2529       33/100     1:02:15    9:42     1:00:14
272   Kelsey Anzai           F0119         6/11     1:02:08    9:42     1:00:14
273   Nathan Hampshire       M2529        29/38     1:01:35    9:42     1:00:17
274   Jenny Kitamura         F2529       34/100     1:02:01    9:43     1:00:17
275   Brian Kitamura         M2529        30/38     1:02:01    9:43     1:00:17
276   Dennis Rookstool       M3539        16/25     1:03:12    9:44     1:00:25
277   Sunil Dhungel          M4044        17/29     1:07:39    9:44     1:00:27
278   David Hilger           M5559         7/14     1:03:05    9:44     1:00:28
279   Kelly Keith            F3539        16/45     1:01:36    9:45     1:00:33
280   Alan Beebe             M4549        10/23     1:01:41    9:45     1:00:35
281   Alyssa Stieren         F2529       35/100     1:03:44    9:46     1:00:40
282   Tony Rosso             M3034        22/36     1:01:01    9:46     1:00:41
283   Rick Shever            M5559         8/14     1:02:52    9:47     1:00:44
284   Gaelle Spagnol         F3034        34/91     1:03:58    9:47     1:00:48
285   Carrie Anderson        F2024        27/63     1:13:16    9:49     1:00:58
286   Robert Pease           M6569          1/2     1:01:05    9:50     1:01:01
287   Maria Wollen           F4549        15/32     1:02:54    9:50     1:01:01
288   Chelsea Grubbs         F2024        28/63     1:02:23    9:50     1:01:03
289   Amy Laumann            F3034        35/91     1:01:56    9:51     1:01:07
290   Jordan Goodall         F2024        29/63     1:05:52    9:51     1:01:11
291   Emily Flynn            F3034        36/91     1:03:46    9:52     1:01:13
292   Lynnette Stevens       F5559         2/15     1:03:24    9:52     1:01:13
293   Shannon Hinrichs       F3539        17/45     1:03:34    9:52     1:01:15
294   Melanie Smith          F3539        18/45     1:03:34    9:52     1:01:15
295   Heather Brown          F2529       36/100     1:03:05    9:52     1:01:16
296   Rebecca Cates          F3539        19/45     1:03:47    9:52     1:01:16
297   Michele Brown          F2024        30/63     1:03:05    9:52     1:01:17
298   Mary Boylan            F5054         6/14     1:04:05    9:53     1:01:23
299   Andrew Nelson          M3539        17/25     1:04:08    9:53     1:01:25
300   Chanell Cihal          F2529       37/100     1:05:39    9:55     1:01:35
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301   Richard Bogatz         M6064         5/11     1:03:27    9:56     1:01:39
302   Kristen Vanmaanen      F3034        37/91     1:02:22    9:56     1:01:40
303                                         0/0                9:57     1:01:44
304   Sara Simmons           F2529       38/100     1:04:30    9:57     1:01:44
305   Cheryl Rodgers         F4044         4/26     1:04:45    9:57     1:01:44
306   Steve Phipps           M4044        18/29     1:02:14    9:57     1:01:46
307   Makayla Telfer         F2024        31/63     1:03:51    9:57     1:01:47
308   Kathleen Packard       F3034        38/91     1:04:02    9:57     1:01:48
309   Kayla Brooks           F2529       39/100     1:03:50    9:58     1:01:52
310   Amy Bickford           F2024        32/63     1:03:50    9:58     1:01:53
311   Mary Metzger           F2529       40/100     1:03:49    9:58     1:01:53
312   Jennifer Kelly         F2024        33/63     1:04:08    9:59     1:01:58
313   Christine Galata       F2024        34/63     1:04:09    9:59     1:01:59
314   Kerry Flynn            F2024        35/63     1:07:24    9:59     1:02:00
315   Sunita Gupta           F2529       41/100     1:07:25    9:59     1:02:00
316   Michael Schliewe       M3034        23/36     1:03:31   10:00     1:02:04
317   Kelly Barrett          F3034        39/91     1:02:04   10:00     1:02:04
318   Eric Bruhn             M2529        31/38     1:04:28   10:02     1:02:18
319   Todd Chipman           M4044        19/29     1:05:32   10:02     1:02:19
320   Monica Poppe           F4549        16/32     1:09:24   10:03     1:02:24
321   Sara Haley             F2529       42/100     1:03:26   10:06     1:02:40
322   Carmen Kime            F4044         5/26     1:04:17   10:06     1:02:41
323   Kelly Moehn            F4549        17/32     1:12:27   10:06     1:02:44
324   Tom Byrne              M4044        20/29     1:05:17   10:06     1:02:45
325   Alfred Longo           M5559         9/14     1:06:20   10:07     1:02:46
326   Becky Koontz           F3034        40/91     1:04:06   10:07     1:02:50
327   Becky Armstrong        F3034        41/91     1:04:07   10:07     1:02:51
328   Phillip St. Clair      M3034        24/36     1:06:07   10:08     1:02:56
329   Paul Blue              M3539        18/25     1:05:33   10:08     1:02:58
330   Shana Platt            F3034        42/91     1:08:36   10:09     1:03:01
331   Frank Graf             M5559        10/14     1:04:59   10:09     1:03:04
332   Brooke Wittrock        F3034        43/91     1:12:52   10:10     1:03:09
333   Bryan Black            M3034        25/36     1:04:22   10:11     1:03:16
334   Ron Kendrick           M4044        21/29     1:08:00   10:12     1:03:19
335   Sean Ohl               M2024        21/25     1:05:13   10:12     1:03:20
336   Jacqueline Reilly      F2024        36/63     1:05:13   10:12     1:03:21
337   Pawannarat Katsuyama   F3034        44/91     1:08:53   10:13     1:03:25
338   Michelle Blackman      F4044         6/26     1:04:19   10:13     1:03:26
339   Caleb McLaffery        M3034        26/36     1:04:57   10:13     1:03:27
340   Cecilia Michalski      F2024        37/63     1:05:07   10:13     1:03:27
341   Magali Martinez        F3034        45/91     1:06:16   10:13     1:03:27
342   Gerald Goldapp         M5559        11/14     1:05:45   10:13     1:03:28
343   Meysam Kebriaei        M2529        32/38     1:07:11   10:14     1:03:32
344   Christine Gerhart      F2529       43/100     1:04:16   10:14     1:03:33
345   Linda Charles          F6064          1/5     1:04:14   10:15     1:03:37
346   Angie Mustion          F4549        18/32     1:05:52   10:15     1:03:38
347   Randall Wieseler       M5559        12/14     1:10:39   10:15     1:03:41
348   Jeremy Bender          M3034        27/36     1:04:23   10:16     1:03:43
349   H Paul Richter         M6064         6/11     1:13:26   10:16     1:03:43
350   Brian Mustion          M4549        11/23     1:06:00   10:16     1:03:46
351   Janelle Benes          F3539        20/45     1:07:01   10:17     1:03:48
352   Rachel Schliewe        F3034        46/91     1:05:16   10:17     1:03:50
353   Jodi Pohlman           F3034        47/91     1:05:16   10:17     1:03:50
354   Stella Harnden         F4549        19/32     1:04:17   10:17     1:03:50
355   Jennie Schliewe        F3034        48/91     1:05:19   10:17     1:03:53
356   Dusti Maroney          F3034        49/91     1:04:47   10:17     1:03:53
357   Tom Rietkerk           M4044        22/29     1:06:00   10:18     1:03:58
358   Sarah Evans            F2024        38/63     1:06:14   10:18     1:03:59
359   Bill Rogers            M3539        19/25     1:06:37   10:18     1:03:59
360   Garrett Coleman        M3539        20/25     1:06:48   10:18     1:04:00
361   Laura Zumhofe          F3539        21/45     1:06:23   10:19     1:04:01
362   John Zumhofe           M5559        13/14     1:06:23   10:19     1:04:01
363   William Smith          M4549        12/23     1:06:49   10:21     1:04:14
364   Jamey Turco            F2529       44/100     1:07:18   10:23     1:04:28
365   Ryan Turco             M2529        33/38     1:07:18   10:23     1:04:28
366   Cortney Nielsen        F3034        50/91     1:07:18   10:23     1:04:28
367   Kristine Hull          F2529       45/100     1:05:56   10:24     1:04:35
368   Teresa Oehler          F3034        51/91     1:06:33   10:24     1:04:35
369   Ken Kesler             M5054        13/19     1:06:33   10:24     1:04:35
370   Dana Williamson        F3034        52/91     1:07:50   10:25     1:04:41
371   Melissa Glasnapp       F2529       46/100     1:07:55   10:25     1:04:42
372   Matthew Glasnapp       M2024        22/25     1:07:55   10:25     1:04:42
373   Narin Seera            M4549        13/23     1:09:16   10:26     1:04:45
374   Renu Seera             F4044         7/26     1:09:16   10:26     1:04:46
375   Rachel Valleley        F3539        22/45     1:06:30   10:26     1:04:47
376   Lora Hansen            F3034        53/91     1:06:57   10:26     1:04:47
377   Teresa Staten          F2024        39/63     1:06:58   10:26     1:04:48
378   Theresa Hayes          F2024        40/63     1:06:59   10:26     1:04:48
379   Katie Bernsen          F3539        23/45     1:12:08   10:26     1:04:49
380   Cindy Lux              F4044         8/26     1:10:25   10:27     1:04:54
381   Kate Rempfer           F2529       47/100     1:12:49   10:28     1:04:58
382   Danielle Lux           F0119         7/11     1:10:29   10:28     1:04:58
383   Cari Conine            F4549        20/32     1:09:32   10:28     1:05:01
384   Alma Orellana          F2529       48/100     1:06:05   10:29     1:05:06
385   Steve Delaney          M4549        14/23     1:09:03   10:29     1:05:07
386   Bastian Derichs        M2529        34/38     1:07:39   10:30     1:05:11
387   Dayna Derichs          F3034        54/91     1:07:39   10:30     1:05:12
388   Tiffany Wigington      F3034        55/91     1:07:23   10:31     1:05:20
389   Ronald Marrujo         M4044        23/29     1:17:29   10:32     1:05:24
390   Virginia Nielsen       F6064          2/5     1:08:17   10:32     1:05:27
391   Kristen Johnson        F2529       49/100     1:08:45   10:34     1:05:34
392   Megan Jameson          F2529       50/100     1:08:01   10:34     1:05:38
393   Angie Jensen           F4549        21/32     1:07:47   10:35     1:05:40
394   Lindsey McGranaghan    F2529       51/100     1:07:30   10:35     1:05:45
395   Colleen Schmit         F2529       52/100     1:07:31   10:35     1:05:45
396   Kelly Hennen           F2529       53/100     1:07:49   10:35     1:05:46
397   Melanie Olson          F3034        56/91     1:07:15   10:36     1:05:49
398   Stacy Ashley           F3539        24/45     1:08:33   10:36     1:05:51
399   Tracy Sanford          F3539        25/45     1:08:33   10:36     1:05:51
400   Melinda Walden         F2529       54/100     1:07:38   10:38     1:06:01
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401   Julie Maloley          F4044         9/26     1:09:35   10:39     1:06:05
402   Toni Guthrie           F3034        57/91     1:09:35   10:39     1:06:06
403   Chad Sutton            M2529        35/38     1:08:02   10:39     1:06:08
404   Barb Sutton            F4044        10/26     1:08:03   10:39     1:06:09
405   Melissa Niesen         F3034        58/91     1:08:32   10:40     1:06:13
406   Brenda Boden           F4549        22/32     1:07:20   10:40     1:06:16
407   Heather Fleming        F2529       55/100     1:08:36   10:40     1:06:16
408   Lindsay Mulder         F2529       56/100     1:16:04   10:40     1:06:17
409   Laura English          F5559         3/15     1:08:32   10:41     1:06:20
410   Michaela Gasseling     F2529       57/100     1:08:53   10:41     1:06:23
411   Margaret Rasmussen     F2024        41/63     1:07:48   10:42     1:06:26
412   Christy Crnkovich      F4044        11/26     1:16:52   10:43     1:06:32
413   Amy Haney              F3539        26/45     1:16:52   10:43     1:06:32
414   Kim Kresl              F3034        59/91     1:16:53   10:43     1:06:34
415   Justin Snodgrass       M2529        36/38     1:07:28   10:43     1:06:35
416   Emily Peters           F2024        42/63     1:09:19   10:43     1:06:35
417   Leigh Elwood           F3034        60/91     1:09:20   10:43     1:06:36
418   Philipe Bruce          M2529        37/38     1:09:20   10:44     1:06:39
419   Daina Austin           F3034        61/91     1:11:13   10:45     1:06:46
420   Sara Schmidt           F3034        62/91     1:09:18   10:45     1:06:48
421   Delores Wille          F4549        23/32     1:15:19   10:46     1:06:50
422   San Kponton            M2024        23/25     1:09:37   10:47     1:06:55
423   Adama Folligan         M3539        21/25     1:09:38   10:47     1:06:56
424   Diane Paulsen          F2529       58/100     1:09:39   10:47     1:06:58
425   Kayleen Dresen         F2024        43/63     1:09:27   10:47     1:06:59
426   Cindy Palmesano        F3539        27/45     1:10:04   10:48     1:07:01
427   Jennifer Genthe        F3539        28/45     1:10:04   10:48     1:07:01
428   Nikki Gohring          F2529       59/100     1:09:17   10:49     1:07:10
429   Elizabeth Gamble       F2024        44/63     1:08:57   10:49     1:07:12
430   Jerald Witzel          M4549        15/23     1:09:19   10:49     1:07:12
431   Erin Buda              F3539        29/45     1:09:12   10:50     1:07:15
432   Thad Schriever         M4549        16/23     1:09:21   10:50     1:07:15
433   Tom Sargent            M4549        17/23     1:09:25   10:50     1:07:19
434   Kelly Robenhagen       F2024        45/63     1:08:54   10:50     1:07:19
435   Maria Perez            F2529       60/100     1:08:04   10:51     1:07:25
436   Leah Purdy             F3034        63/91     1:08:23   10:53     1:07:32
437   Nicole Vanhove         F2024        46/63     1:20:03   10:55     1:07:46
438   Kathleen Wallace       F2529       61/100     1:10:46   10:56     1:07:54
439   Patrick Bartmess       M3539        22/25     1:10:21   10:56     1:07:55
440   Eaman Maloney          M2024        24/25     1:10:37   10:56     1:07:55
441   Todd Tevelde           M4044        24/29     1:09:42   10:57     1:07:59
442   Deb Wurl               F5054         7/14     1:18:12   10:57     1:08:02
443   Erika Walker           F3539        30/45     1:10:59   10:58     1:08:03
444   Emily Krohn            F3034        64/91     1:11:10   10:59     1:08:13
445   Courtney West          F3034        65/91     1:10:01   11:00     1:08:21
446   Allison Cundall        F3034        66/91     1:10:20   11:01     1:08:24
447   Janet Parsonage        F3539        31/45     1:10:09   11:02     1:08:29
448   Jodi Roth              F0119         8/11     1:12:58   11:02     1:08:29
449   Catherine Brown        F3539        32/45     1:09:32   11:02     1:08:29
450   Jeanette Washington    F2529       62/100     1:12:58   11:02     1:08:30
451   Bruce Lemen            M4549        18/23     1:09:55   11:03     1:08:36
452   Elizabeth Long         F3539        33/45     1:08:49   11:03     1:08:40
453   Greg Yates             M5054        14/19     1:11:37   11:05     1:08:52
454   Sonia Church           F5054         8/14     1:10:33   11:06     1:08:53
455   Pam Weekley            F4549        24/32     1:13:33   11:07     1:08:59
456   Darlene Sheridan       F4044        12/26     1:11:50   11:07     1:09:05
457   Sara Lockard           F2529       63/100     1:14:24   11:08     1:09:09
458   Elizabeth Pudenz       F2024        47/63     1:11:45   11:10     1:09:19
459   Carly Russell          F0119         9/11     1:11:45   11:10     1:09:20
460   Julie Adamson          F4044        13/26     1:19:11   11:11     1:09:29
461   Kathy Rosenthal        F5054         9/14     1:19:12   11:12     1:09:30
462   Sarah Hoffman          F2529       64/100     1:16:23   11:12     1:09:33
463   Janice Beethe          F5559         4/15     1:14:49   11:14     1:09:43
464   Ed Wilberding          M70UP          1/4     1:11:07   11:17     1:10:03
465   Miranda Koepke         F2529       65/100     1:12:26   11:17     1:10:05
466   Alexis Cisar           F3034        67/91     1:12:32   11:17     1:10:05
467   Nicki Greve            F2024        48/63     1:11:04   11:18     1:10:08
468   Erin Bagwell           F2529       66/100     1:15:02   11:18     1:10:11
469   Steve Peterson         M4549        19/23     1:12:48   11:20     1:10:20
470   Brook Zellmer          F2529       67/100     1:12:41   11:22     1:10:34
471   Jessica Moore          F2529       68/100     1:21:00   11:22     1:10:38
472   Jeremy Moore           M3034        28/36     1:21:00   11:22     1:10:38
473   Sasha Bredeman         F3034        68/91     1:12:45   11:22     1:10:38
474   Amber Streff           F2529       69/100     1:14:51   11:23     1:10:44
475   David Fuerst           M3539        23/25     1:13:26   11:24     1:10:46
476   Michelle Schneider     F2024        49/63     1:16:35   11:24     1:10:49
477   Kayla Churchill        F2024        50/63     1:16:35   11:24     1:10:50
478   Michael Cohen          M4044        25/29     1:17:33   11:25     1:10:55
479   Molly Fairchild        F6064          3/5     1:11:17   11:27     1:11:09
480   Alison Rasmussen       F2529       70/100     1:12:41   11:29     1:11:19
481   Ann Arthur             F2529       71/100     1:15:35   11:29     1:11:21
482   Kevin Steven           M3034        29/36     1:23:22   11:31     1:11:34
483   Wendy Cobb             F3034        69/91     1:13:52   11:33     1:11:43
484   Mariana Santa Maria    F3034        70/91     1:19:46   11:33     1:11:45
485   Michelle Lin           F2529       72/100     1:13:48   11:34     1:11:48
486   Heejung Im             F3034        71/91     1:13:48   11:34     1:11:48
487   Lisa Watermeier        F2024        51/63     1:18:04   11:35     1:11:54
488   Jennifer Volkmer       F2529       73/100     1:18:04   11:35     1:11:55
489   Toni Copeland          F5559         5/15     1:15:00   11:38     1:12:14
490   Veronica Barnhart      F3034        72/91     1:14:29   11:41     1:12:35
491   Allen Katz             M5054        15/19     1:14:31   11:41     1:12:35
492   Lori Olson             F5054        10/14     1:14:47   11:43     1:12:48
493   Don Simmons,  Jr       M4549        20/23     1:15:58   11:45     1:12:56
494   Tracy Frerichs         F4044        14/26     1:14:43   11:47     1:13:09
495   Jennifer Carritt       F3539        34/45     1:19:46   11:50     1:13:29
496   Lori Dunn              F4549        25/32     1:16:16   11:52     1:13:44
497   Christy Strauss        F3539        35/45     1:16:16   11:52     1:13:45
498   Kim Kavalec            F4549        26/32     1:16:10   11:53     1:13:50
499   Sarah Parish           F2529       74/100     1:16:18   11:53     1:13:50
500   Molly Maguire          F4044        15/26     1:16:11   11:53     1:13:50
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501   Mark Goodman,  Md      M5054        16/19     1:16:03   11:54     1:13:56
502   Jeff Anglo             M4044        26/29     1:15:50   11:54     1:13:56
503   Mitch Schwartz         M3539        24/25     1:15:50   11:54     1:13:56
504   Doug Lobb              M4549        21/23     1:17:18   11:55     1:14:03
505   Elissa Ellis           F2529       75/100     1:19:55   11:56     1:14:06
506   Brooque Ellis          F3034        73/91     1:19:55   11:56     1:14:07
507   Greg Bourquin          M3034        30/36     1:17:25   11:57     1:14:15
508   Mohammed Quader        M4044        27/29     1:17:25   11:58     1:14:16
509   Dawn Stock             F3034        74/91     1:17:26   12:01     1:14:38
510   Ramey McNamara         F2024        52/63     1:19:49   12:02     1:14:44
511   Jill Andreasen         F5054        11/14     1:17:36   12:02     1:14:44
512   Rachel McNamara        F2024        53/63     1:19:49   12:02     1:14:44
513   Shellie Gomes          F3034        75/91     1:17:31   12:03     1:14:51
514   Calleen Weiss          F2529       76/100     1:17:31   12:03     1:14:51
515   Sandi Nielsen          F4044        16/26     1:17:13   12:05     1:15:01
516   Jennifer Anstey        F2529       77/100     1:21:30   12:08     1:15:19
517   Robert Hursh           M6064         7/11     1:24:41   12:10     1:15:31
518   Jon Holtrop            M2024        25/25     1:17:51   12:11     1:15:39
519   Ali Holtrop            F2024        54/63     1:17:53   12:11     1:15:41
520   Debbie Misfeldt        F4549        27/32     1:17:37   12:12     1:15:44
521   Tammy English          F4044        17/26     1:16:15   12:15     1:16:06
522   Mary Pecha             F2529       78/100     1:18:22   12:16     1:16:11
523   Dwayne Probyn          M6569          2/2     1:23:37   12:20     1:16:36
524   Mark Kienbaum          M2529        38/38     1:18:39   12:21     1:16:39
525   Amanda Ford            F2529       79/100     1:18:39   12:21     1:16:40
526   Stephanie McCormick    F3034        76/91     1:18:46   12:23     1:16:53
527   Kathy Campbell         F5054        12/14     1:20:10   12:26     1:17:14
528   Amy Haverman           F3034        77/91     1:19:56   12:27     1:17:19
529   Denise Jurisch         F4044        18/26     1:19:56   12:27     1:17:19
530   Karen Dailey           F2024        55/63     1:20:31   12:29     1:17:34
531   Teira Gunlock          F2529       80/100     1:19:48   12:30     1:17:36
532   Katie Kenck            F2529       81/100     1:21:01   12:36     1:18:16
533   Usamast Hall           F3539        36/45     1:25:21   12:39     1:18:33
534   Jill Detavernier       F3034        78/91     1:21:46   12:45     1:19:13
535   Jen Seeger             F3539        37/45     1:22:42   12:46     1:19:16
536   Robert Steele          M4549        22/23     1:21:55   12:47     1:19:23
537   Laurie Fell                           0/0     1:22:02   12:48     1:19:28
538   Jim Murray             M5559        14/14     1:21:09   12:50     1:19:45
539   Michelle Cotton        F2529       82/100     1:22:27   12:53     1:19:58
540   Rick Cotton            M5054        17/19     1:22:30   12:53     1:20:00
541   Valerie Brown          F3034        79/91     1:23:04   12:54     1:20:06
542   Janna Selander         F3034        80/91     1:23:21   12:56     1:20:22
543   Stephanie Mahlin       F2529       83/100     1:21:38   12:59     1:20:36
544   Adam Triplett          M3034        31/36     1:21:12   13:05     1:21:12
545   Mic Boettner           M3034        32/36     1:22:33   13:07     1:21:26
546   Abby Boettner          F2529       84/100     1:22:33   13:07     1:21:26
547   Ashley Bruhn           F2024        56/63     1:24:08   13:12     1:21:59
548   Rachel Reed            F2529       85/100     1:22:25   13:13     1:22:05
549   Kyle Cyr               M4549        23/23     1:29:26   13:14     1:22:09
550   Lydia Fernandez        F2529       86/100     1:30:29   13:19     1:22:40
551   Jessica Olson          F2529       87/100     1:24:44   13:20     1:22:46
552   Tracy Lingwall Harnly  F3539        38/45     1:26:13   13:21     1:22:58
553   Abigail Fernandez      F4549        28/32     1:30:47   13:21     1:22:58
554   Tracy Poppe            F3034        81/91     1:26:13   13:22     1:22:58
555   Daryl Poppe            M4044        28/29     1:26:14   13:22     1:22:59
556   Robin Horton           F3539        39/45     1:26:43   13:30     1:23:50
557   Susan Griffith         F4044        19/26     1:26:43   13:30     1:23:50
558   Lisa McCoid            F3539        40/45     1:28:10   13:44     1:25:15
559   Scott McCoid           M4044        29/29     1:28:10   13:44     1:25:16
560   Marj Adair             F6569          2/2     1:28:13   13:49     1:25:48
561   Kirsten Voigt          F2024        57/63     1:37:09   13:51     1:26:01
562   Bernard Byrne          M70UP          2/4     1:28:56   14:01     1:27:03
563   Jerad Fuller           M3034        33/36     1:29:25   14:05     1:27:26
564   Tinamarie Probyn       F5054        13/14     1:34:42   14:07     1:27:41
565   Dorothy Walker-Dombeck F5054        14/14     1:30:41   14:10     1:28:00
566   Karl-Heinric Barsch    M70UP          3/4     1:28:48   14:11     1:28:08
567   Carolyn Volkmer        F5559         6/15     1:35:04   14:18     1:28:47
568   Regina Costello        F3034        82/91     1:37:00   14:20     1:28:59
569   Julia House            F2024        58/63     1:34:59   14:22     1:29:13
570   Kyleigh Brown          F0119        10/11     1:31:55   14:23     1:29:20
571   Stephanie Brown        F3539        41/45     1:31:57   14:23     1:29:22
572   David Carey            M6064         8/11     1:32:18   14:25     1:29:35
573   Breea Lisko            F3034        83/91     1:30:01   14:30     1:30:01
574   Scott Lisko            M3034        34/36     1:30:01   14:30     1:30:01
575   Alex Dickey            F2024        59/63     1:35:20   14:32     1:30:16
576   Nita Armendariz        F4549        29/32     1:32:32   14:32     1:30:18
577   Libby Snipes           F4549        30/32     1:32:33   14:33     1:30:20
578   Alexa Heeney           F0119        11/11     1:30:27   14:34     1:30:27
579   Emily Wurl             F2529       88/100     1:41:45   14:45     1:31:35
580   Emily Hartley          F2529       89/100     1:33:37   14:46     1:31:41
581   Amy Knobbe             F2529       90/100     1:33:37   14:46     1:31:41
582   Tamme Fiechtner        F4044        20/26     1:34:06   14:50     1:32:08
583   Katie O'Brien          F2529       91/100     1:34:48   14:59     1:33:04
584   Jim Bogner             M6064         9/11     1:36:33   15:08     1:34:02
585   Cathy Tebo             F4044        21/26     1:34:29   15:13     1:34:29
586   Alissa Blank           F2529       92/100     1:37:44   15:20     1:35:15
587   Sheila Seier           F2529       93/100     1:37:44   15:20     1:35:15
588   Cindy Seier            F5559         7/15     1:37:44   15:20     1:35:15
589   Debra Slater           F5559         8/15     1:38:54   15:26     1:35:52
590   Linda Hrbek            F6064          4/5     1:38:54   15:26     1:35:52
591   Michelle Black         F3034        84/91     1:37:04   15:28     1:36:06
592   Cindy Hare             F3034        85/91     1:37:11   15:29     1:36:13
593   Lisa Gette             F4549        31/32     1:39:29   15:35     1:36:49
594   Mary Louise Dillon     F6064          5/5     1:40:24   15:55     1:38:50
595   Jeanie Wood            F5559         9/15     1:42:08   16:00     1:39:20
596   Amy Wood               F3034        86/91     1:42:08   16:00     1:39:20
597   Kimberly Patrick       F4044        22/26     1:42:29   16:02     1:39:32
598   Beverly Dailey         F5559        10/15     1:42:29   16:02     1:39:32
599   Heather Vickers        F3034        87/91     1:40:24   16:10     1:40:24
600   April Kresha           F2529       94/100     1:42:34   16:15     1:40:54
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
601   Susan Weidner          F2529       95/100     1:45:27   16:17     1:41:10
602   Michelle Nealey        F4044        23/26     1:45:27   16:17     1:41:11
603   Adelcke Gbadamassi     M3539        25/25     1:44:31   16:23     1:41:46
604   Natalie Junk           F3034        88/91     1:43:22   16:26     1:42:04
605   Dick Waters            M6064        10/11     1:45:23   16:27     1:42:07
606   Kerri Sheldon          F3539        42/45     1:43:28   16:27     1:42:09
607   Virginia Waters        F5559        11/15     1:45:25   16:27     1:42:10
608   Deborah Triplett       F3034        89/91     1:42:55   16:34     1:42:55
609   Aaron Cisar            M3034        35/36     1:46:30   16:44     1:43:58
610   Kate Hendrick          F2529       96/100     1:46:37   16:46     1:44:06
611   Barb Benak             F4549        32/32     1:49:29   16:46     1:44:07
612   Linda Gibilisco        F4044        24/26     1:49:29   16:46     1:44:08
613   Julie Johnson          F3034        90/91     1:49:30   16:46     1:44:08
614   Warren Sutherland      M6064        11/11     1:46:20   16:53     1:44:55
615   Celeste Pearse         F2024        60/63     1:56:44   17:00     1:45:38
616   Ashley Schnieders      F2024        61/63     1:56:47   17:01     1:45:42
617   Angela Huston          F4044        25/26     1:48:01   17:02     1:45:50
618   Carol Houser           F3539        43/45     1:49:44   17:08     1:46:27
619   Edem Sossom            M0119          5/5     1:49:26   17:11     1:46:42
620   Jennifer Lemke         F2529       97/100     1:58:13   17:14     1:47:02
621   Casie Olsen            F2529       98/100     1:58:13   17:14     1:47:05
622   Cassandra Greisen      F2529       99/100     1:58:16   17:15     1:47:06
623   Jamie Talbot           F2529      100/100     1:58:16   17:15     1:47:07
624   Catherine Poncelow     F5559        12/15     1:50:44   17:15     1:47:09
625   Jean Hult              F5559        13/15     1:50:44   17:15     1:47:09
626   Ryan Hult              M3034        36/36     1:50:46   17:15     1:47:10
627   Sheri Quirie           F3539        44/45     1:49:18   17:26     1:48:14
628   David Quirie           M5054        18/19     1:49:25   17:27     1:48:21
629   Leigh Botsford         F4044        26/26     1:51:14   17:31     1:48:49
630   Beth York              F3539        45/45     1:51:14   17:31     1:48:49
631   Maggie Haines          F2024        62/63     1:52:43   17:36     1:49:22
632   Ricky Fulton           M5054        19/19     1:52:04   17:58     1:51:35
633   Julie Halstead         F3034        91/91     1:54:54   18:06     1:52:23
634   Leslie Regan           F5559        14/15     1:54:53   18:06     1:52:24
635   Diane Roberts          F5559        15/15     1:55:04   18:11     1:52:56
636   Jesse Delgado          M70UP          4/4     1:54:17   18:12     1:53:05
637   Kayme Zaliauskas       F2024        63/63     2:00:34   19:25     2:00:34
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